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Overview and Price

Offer 9062562
Status in Inventory
Type of Car Pre-Owned
Exterior color Grigio Lynx
Interior color black
Type of interior Alcantara
Mileage (Kilometers) 7,500 km
First registration Apr 23,2018
Previous owners 2

Type of drive 4 wheel drive

Transmission dual clutch
Net/Export Price on request
Sales Tax (19%) No

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Acceleration 200 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

Contact

Felix Schneider

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 63
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
fs@auto-salon-singen.de

Lamborghini
Huracan LP610-4 Spyder

Technical Data

10

5204 cm[]
610 hp
449 kW
324 km/h
34s
10.2s
560 Nm
1542 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO6C
green

As new Lamborghini Huracan LP610-4 Spyder in Grigio Lynx (Grey) with Black/Green interior.Description: Last service in March 2023 New front & rear tyres First delivery
Germany No tax to be shown Sonderausstattung: Leather/Alcantara upholstery Matt black painted air vents (6PS)Branding package Comfort seats Front and rear parking
sensors with reversing camera Aluminium door sill trims Multifunction steering wheel in smooth leather Non-Smoking Package Mimas forged rims 20 inch gloss black Storage
compartment on passenger side Lifting system with passive suspension Carbon ceramic brakes front & rear with green caliper Engine compartment in matt black Clear glass
windscreen with window for vehicle identification number Electrically adjustable, heated and folding exterior mirrors LED headlights Mirror housings in body colour Soft top in
black fabric Style package Glossy black tailpipes Wind deflector Windscreen frame in car colour On-board computer with DAB Lamborghini smartphone interface (Apple
CarPlay/Android Auto) Navigation system Sportivo interior (two-tone with Alcantara) Floor mats with leather piping and double stitching Roof liner A-pillars in Alcantara Sports
exhaust system + Style package Decorative stitching - optional Electric parking brake Fully electric seat adjustment for Spyder Headlight washer system Heated seats Hill start
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